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Team Team
N. GWINNETT NE FORSYTH
WEST FORSYTH BUFORD
MILTON ROSWELL
MILL CREEK WHEELER
SOUTH FORSYTH

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION FIELD
Saturday 9/9/2023 9:45 AM N. GWINNETT vs. NE FORSYTH Lanierlands Park #1
Saturday 9/9/2023 11:30 AM MILTON vs. ROSWELL Roswell Area Park MS-2
Saturday 9/9/2023 11:30 AM MILL CREEK vs. WHEELER Fullers Park
Saturday 9/9/2023 12:30 PM WEST FORSYTH vs. BUFORD Sawnee Mtn. Park #9

Sunday 9/10/2023 1:00 PM MILTON vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9
Sunday 9/10/2023 2:30 PM MILL CREEK vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park
Sunday 9/10/2023 4:00 PM BUFORD vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park
Sunday 9/10/2023 4:15 PM WHEELER vs. N. GWINNETT Newtown Park Lax Field

Saturday 9/16/2023 10:15 AM BUFORD vs. NE FORSYTH Lanierlands Park #1
Saturday 9/16/2023 12:45 PM N. GWINNETT vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9

Sunday 9/17/2023 2:15 PM BUFORD vs. N. GWINNETT Newtown Park Lax Field
Sunday 9/17/2023 1:30 PM ROSWELL vs. MILL CREEK Duncan Creek Park
Sunday 9/17/2023 2:15 PM WHEELER vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park
Sunday 9/17/2023 4:15 PM NE FORSYTH vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9
Sunday 9/17/2023 4:45 PM MILTON vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park

Saturday 9/23/2023 9:45 AM MILL CREEK vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2
Saturday 9/23/2023 11:30 AM BUFORD vs. ROSWELL Elkins Pointe MS

Sunday 9/24/2023 3:45 PM N. GWINNETT vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2

Saturday 9/30/2023 10:15 AM ROSWELL vs. N. GWINNETT George Pierce Park Turf
Saturday 9/30/2023 1:45 PM MILL CREEK vs. BUFORD Newtown Park Lax Field

Saturday 10/7/2023 10:15 AM NE FORSYTH vs. WHEELER Fullers Park

Sunday 10/8/2023 1:00 PM NE FORSYTH vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park
Sunday 10/8/2023 2:30 PM WEST FORSYTH vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park

Saturday 10/14/2023 11:00 AM ROSWELL vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9
Saturday 10/14/2023 12:30 PM NE FORSYTH vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2

Sunday 10/15/2023 1:00 PM SOUTH FORSYTH vs. ROSWELL Roswell Area Park MS-2
Sunday 10/15/2023 2:15 PM MILL CREEK vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9
Sunday 10/15/2024 2:30 PM NE FORSYTH vs. ROSWELL Roswell Area Park MS-2

Saturday 10/21/2023 10:00 AM N. GWINNETT vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2
Saturday 10/21/2023 11:15 AM MILL CREEK vs. NE FORSYTH Lanierlands Park #1
Saturday 10/21/2023 2:45 PM BUFORD vs. WHEELER Fullers Park

Sunday 10/22/2023 12:00 PM ROSWELL vs. NE FORSYTH Lanierlands Park #1
Sunday 10/22/2023 2:15 PM SOUTH FORSYTH vs. MILL CREEK Duncan Creek Park
Sunday 10/22/2023 3:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH vs. N. GWINNETT Duncan Creek Park
Sunday 10/22/2023 3:45 PM BUFORD vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2
Sunday 10/22/2023 4:45 PM N. GWINNETT vs. MILL CREEK Duncan Creek Park

Saturday 10/28/2023 10:15 AM BUFORD vs. ROSWELL Roswell Area Park MS-2
Saturday 10/28/2023 11:30 AM WEST FORSYTH vs. NE FORSYTH Lanierlands Park #1
Saturday 10/28/2023 3:30 PM MILTON vs. WHEELER Fullers Park

Sunday 10/29/2023 10:15 AM BUFORD vs. MILTON Bell Memorial Park #2
Sunday 10/29/2023 2:15 PM WHEELER vs. WEST FORSYTH Sawnee Mtn. Park #9

Saturday 11/4/2023 11:00 AM N. GWINNETT vs. WHEELER Fuller Field
Saturday 11/4/2023 12:00 PM WEST FORSYTH vs. ROSWELL Roswell Area Park MS-2

Sunday 11/5/2023 1:00 PM MILL CREEK vs. SOUTH FORSYTH Joint Venture Park

Additional rain-out games built into this game schedule
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